
07115587 JEANTY CLÉMENTINE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07120333 LABILLE AMANDINE (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
  ()

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02513672 GERVAIS MARYLINE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P

07120444 GARCIA ANGELINA (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
07111323 GARCIA FLORENCE (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
  ()

03908873 CHARRIERE MÉLISSA (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908000 CHARRIERE ELISE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

00114624 TCHA NELLY (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00110829 VANG VÉRONIQUE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

03902267 BARCELO IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

02126088 BOLLOT LAURA (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
00704111 PLANTIN CORINNE (0835062/FREJUS INTERNATIONAL PETANQUE)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

02125382 HENCHOZ LAETITIA (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02502006 CARREZ MONIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

07005947 MALLET LOUISE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07512430 VIROT EVELYNE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07110429 RODRIGUES NADÈGE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () G - P

09000591 PRENAT JAMILA (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
02509753 SIMON AMANDINE (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

00114556 DUPRAZ ISABELLE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00113326 PAYET SÉVERINE (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
  () G - P

02508697 LODS EDWIGE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
02511803 BLAUDET AUDREY (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
  ()

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
02642106 MATEO CORINNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P
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09000591 PRENAT JAMILA (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
02509753 SIMON AMANDINE (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

03902267 BARCELO IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02502006 CARREZ MONIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02508697 LODS EDWIGE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
02511803 BLAUDET AUDREY (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
  () G - P

07005947 MALLET LOUISE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07512430 VIROT EVELYNE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

07115587 JEANTY CLÉMENTINE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07120333 LABILLE AMANDINE (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
  () P - G

02126088 BOLLOT LAURA (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
00704111 PLANTIN CORINNE (0835062/FREJUS INTERNATIONAL PETANQUE)
  ()

07120444 GARCIA ANGELINA (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
07111323 GARCIA FLORENCE (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
  () P - G
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1/2 Finale 

07115587 JEANTY CLÉMENTINE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07120333 LABILLE AMANDINE (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
  ()

07120444 GARCIA ANGELINA (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
07111323 GARCIA FLORENCE (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
  ()

13 - 7

02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02502006 CARREZ MONIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03902267 BARCELO IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

07115587 JEANTY CLÉMENTINE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07120333 LABILLE AMANDINE (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
  ()

03902267 BARCELO IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 10
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1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

06918428 BERNARD FABIENNE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00112972 PERRIN CORALIE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03900669 DA COSTA COLETTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

00109529 PETROP AURÉLIE (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
00109758 PETROP CLARA (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

06918428 BERNARD FABIENNE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00112972 PERRIN CORALIE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

03900669 DA COSTA COLETTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P


